
off 2018/7/22 4WD

印刷： 2018/08/10 10:48:38 ライセンス TRS Circuit
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Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

車# 

1

4

2

3

5

6

名前 

タイタニック

古山　裕

松下　浩二

奥村　嘉規

高野　英樹

稲田　遥一

Lap# 

12

12

12

11

11

4

Total 

5:04.292

5:08.291

5:22.134

5:04.406

5:18.535

1:55.711

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

24.029

24.299

24.355

24.196

24.989

26.071

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1
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